45 Monday - Friday except public holidays

South Woodham - Burnham - Southminster - Bradwell
Monday To Fridays

Notes

South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, o/s 09:00 13:30
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station, O/s 09:04 13:34
South Woodham Ferrers, Medical Centre, O/s 09:06 13:36
Stow Maries, Garage, O/s 09:11 13:41
Cold Norton, St Stephens Road, Opp 09:13 13:43
Fambridge, Ferry Corner, W-bound 09:19 13:49
Ostend, Dhan Shiri, O/s 09:33  14:03
Burnham-on-crouch, Maple Way 09:36  14:06
Burnham-on-crouch, Clock Tower, O/s 09:43  14:13
Burnham-on-crouch, The Railway Hotel, Opp 09:44 14:14
Burnham-on-crouch, Eves Corner, N-bound 09:46 14:16
Southminster, Lavender Drive, Opp 09:49 14:19
Southminster, High Street, E-bound 09:52  14:22
Southminster, Railway Station, O/s 09:54 14:24
Southminster, North End, E-bound 09:57 14:27
Asheldham, Brook Lane, Opp 10:00 14:30
Dengie, Village Hall, opp 10:03  14:33
Tillingham, The Square, Opp 10:06  14:36
Tillingham, St Peter's Court, Adj 10:10 14:40
Bradwell-on-sea, The Kings Head, O/s 10:12  14:52
Bradwell-on-sea, Trusses Road, Opp 10:16  14:55
Bradwell Waterside, Parker Court, Adj 10:18 14:56

Bradwell - Southminster - Burnham - South Woodham
Monday To Fridays

Notes

Bradwell Waterside, Parker Court, Adj 10:45  15:00
Bradwell-on-sea, Trusses Road, Adj 10:46  15:01
Bradwell-on-sea, The Kings Head, Opp 10:48  15:03
Tillingham, St Peter's Court, opp 10:50 15:05
Tillingham, The Square, Adj 10:54  15:09
Dengie, Village Hall, o/s 10:57  15:12
Asheldham, Brook Lane, Adj 11:01 15:16
Southminster, North End, W-bound 11:03 15:18
Southminster, Railway Station, O/s 11:05 15:20
Southminster, High Street, W-bound 11:07 15:22
Southminster, Lavender Drive, Adj 11:11  15:26
Burnham-on-crouch, Eves Corner, S-bound 11:14  15:29
Burnham-on-crouch, The Railway Hotel, O/s 11:15 15:30
Burnham-on-crouch, Clock Tower, Opp 11:22  15:37
Burnham-on-crouch, Maple Way 11:25 15:40
Ostend, Dhan Shiri, Opp 11:31 15:46
Fambridge, Ferry Corner, W-bound 11:44  15:59
Cold Norton, St Stephens Road, Adj 11:51 16:06
Stow Maries, Garage, Opp 11:52 16:07
South Woodham Ferrers, Medical Centre, O/s 12:03 16:18
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station, Opp 12:04 16:19

South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, o/s 12:08 16:23



	Sheet1

